

SLP(C)No. 20667 OF 2004  
ITEM No.61

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20667/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2004 in GA 2221/04  
in APOT NO. 312/04 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HEAVY ENGINEERING CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MACHINEWORKS (INTERNATIONAL) LTD.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for urging addl. grounds )  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 2211/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Gourab K. Banerjee, Sr. adv.  
Mr. S Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by another two weeks with liberty to both the parties to submit a panel of three each.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master