

<

SLP(C)No. 20667 OF 2004

ITEM No.18

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20667/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2004 in GA 2221/04
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HEAVY ENGINEERING CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MACHINEWORKS (INTERNATIONAL) LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for urging addl. grounds)

Date : 15/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. L Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)/Mr. Gourab Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Caveator(s)Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.
Mr. C N Dutta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1st November, 2004, as jointly prayed.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER