

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7996 OF 2004

HEAVY ENGINEERING CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MACHINEWORKS (INTERNATIONAL) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With report of arbitrator and office report for direction )

Date: 25/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master